Nr
542
546
547
545
531
540
535
534
536
525
530
522
541
521
543
524
548
528
527
539
538
523
533
526
532
544
549
537
529
550

<

Name
Baumeler
Benz
Benz
Binggeli
Brihimann
Briihlmann
Brunner
Bucheli
Bucheli
Bucher
Bucher
Eqgli

Egli

Heini
Hostettler
Imbach
Kranzlin
Kurmann
Meier
Portmann
Riedweg
Schwaiger
Schwaiger

Schwingruber

Steffen
Steffen
Tellenbach
Wermelinger
Wigger
Zemp

Ringwesen SZV Agapornis Wolhusen

Vorname
Josef
Roberto
Erwin
Rosa
Ferdy
Rosy
Edy
Roland
Franz
Albert
Klaus
Erika
Josef
Josef
Marie-Theres
Kurt
Alice
Fredy
Hans
Franz
Adolf
Bernadette
Franz
Josef
Josef
Hedy
Hans
Fredy
Isidor
Jakob

1979
Mitglieder

Strasse

Weidhof
Kirchbreitestrasse 10
Rotgutbriicke
Friedheim

Kloster

Kloster

Rosengarten
Luzernerstrasse 91
Luzernerstrasse 91
Sonnmatt
Seetalstrasse 42
Mirabella

Mirabella

Farnern
Entlebucherstrasse 10
Luzernerstrasse 74
Luegisdorf
Menzbergstrasse 6
Walikimatt 19

ntere Halten
Brunnmattstrasse 9
Farbstutz

Farbstutz
Wiesengrund
Kommetsritistrasse 26
Kommetsriitistrasse 26
Spitalstrasse 29
Menznauerstrasse 11
Arbella

Mattenhof

Plz
6110
6033
6192
6106
6106
6106
6018
6102
6102
6182
6020
6105
6105
6106
6110
6102
6106
6130
6130
6032
6010
6166
6166
6106
6110
6110
6004
6110
6274
6110

Ort
Wolhusen
Buchrain
Wiggen
Werthenstein
Werthenstein
Werthenstein
Buttisholz
Malters
Malters
Escholzmatt
Emmenbricke
Schachen
Schachen
Werthenstein
Wolhusen
Malters
Werthenstein
Willisau
Willisau
Emmen
Kriens

Hasle

Hasle
Werthenstein
Wolhusen
Wolhusen
Luzern
Wolhusen
Eschenbach
Wolhusen



